



MANHATTA

PRIVATE DINING

STARTERS

CLASSIC NACHOS **V** **GF**

Tortilla chips, avocado salsa, tomato salsa, sour cream, jalapeños. 799 kcal

ENOKI MUSHROOMS **VE**

Crispy fried oriental mushrooms served with miso mayo dip. 470 kcal

CHICKEN GYOZA **N**

Steamed chicken dumplings, green papaya slaw, chilli oil, ponzu dip. 448 kcal

NEON SALMON TACOS

Neon salmon, salsa verde, slaw, lime and chipotle mayo. 474 kcal

MAINS

STEAK FRITES (+2.00 Supplement)

Sliced 8^{oz} rump steak served pink, fried onions, garlic mushrooms, onion rings, Monterey Jack cheese, peppercorn sauce, served on house fries and sweet potato fries. 1619 kcal

ALL-AMERICAN DOG

9-inch hot dog, Monterey Jack cheese, pickles, jalapeños, ketchup, French's mustard mayo, house fries. 1265 kcal

GO VEGAN swap to Moving Mountains hot dog, vegan cheese and veganaise. **VE** 1010 kcal

NEW YORKER BURGER

Beef burger, smoked pancetta, American cheese, diced onions, jalapeños, pickles, mayo, French's mustard, ketchup, brioche bun, house fries. 1451 kcal

UPGRADE to sweet potato fries

CAESAR SALAD

Grilled chicken, gem lettuce, crispy croutons, Italian hard cheese, Caesar dressing. 848 kcal

GO GLUTEN FREE without croutons. **GF** 806 kcal

GO VEGGIE with Chick'n less breast. **V** 877 kcal

KARAAGE CHICKEN RAMEN

A brothless ramen with sweet and spicy glazed chicken, miso glazed noodles, shredded pak choi, pickled cabbage, spring onions, pickled ginger, poached egg, nori, sesame seeds and chilli. 1438 kcal

GO VEGAN swap for Chick'n less breast and no poached egg. **VE** 1389 kcal

DESSERT

CARAMEL COOKIE DOUGH BROWNIE **V** **N**

Brown & Blond's original chocolate brownie, choc chip cookie dough, caramel sauce, vanilla ice cream. 995 kcal

YUZU CHEESECAKE **V** **N**

Vanilla cheesecake, fresh raspberries, pistachio, yuzu syrup. 1048 kcal

ADULTS NEED AROUND 2000 KCAL A DAY. IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY OR ARE SENSITIVE TO CERTAIN INGREDIENTS, PLEASE ASK A MANAGER FOR ASSISTANCE.

V VEGETARIAN **VE** VEGAN **N** CONTAINS NUTS **GF** GLUTEN FREE

We cannot guarantee our food has not come into contact with nuts or any other allergens. A full list of ingredients used in each dish is available for your peace of mind.